

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 172/2016 In C.A. No. 504/2011

SUDHANSHU TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESH KUMAR SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for directions and For Exemption From Filing O.T. on  
IA 4/2017)

WITH

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 221/2016 In C.A. No. 504/2011 (III-A)  
(FOR DIRECTIONS ON IA 37716/2017)

Date : 13-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi P., Adv.  
Mr. S. R. Setia, AORMr. Rakesh Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Sandeep D., Adv.  
Mr. Pardeep D., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sohaib Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AORMr. Ragvendara Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER(KAILASH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER