

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra, Sr. Adv. AAG, UP

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 06.01.2022.

**(B.Parvathi)
Court Master**

**(Anand Prakash)
Court Master**