

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 172/2016 In C.A. No. 504/2011

SUDHANSHU TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESH KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-10-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashish Upadhyay, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Anjali Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Jain, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth, AOR
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after three weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)